

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

S.L.P.(C)NO.9652 OF 2006 (D.NO.13360 OF 2006)

P.A. Inamdas & Ors.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24.5.2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P.SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 29th May, 2006.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master