

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2/2006 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9652/2006

P.A. INAMDAR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 20/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

006. This matter

It is stated that that main matter is coming up on 28.07.2

shall also be listed on 28.07.2006.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master

al)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Master