

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9652/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2006 in CWP No. 3417/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF

JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

P.A. INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, directions and prayer for

interim relief and office report )

SLP(C) NO. 9743 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 9744 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, and permission to file

addl.documents and exemption from filing affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9552 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9623 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 9727 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim

relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Aparajita Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Mr.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shinde, Adv., Mr.V.N.Raghupathy, Ad

v.

For Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day i.e. on 17th August, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

( Veera Verma )

Court Master

Court Master