

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 5 & 6 in Special Leave Petition (Civil) No(s).9 6 5 2 / 2 0 0 6

P.A. INAM D A R & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF MAHA R A S H T R A & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln. for direction/implead ment)

Date: 02/ 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E R . V . R A V E E N D R A N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.]
Mr. Gaur av Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekh ar Naphade, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kar a n j k a r , Adv.
Mr. Ravindr a Kesh avr ao Adsure,Adv.(N P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16 th November, 20 0 7 .

(R. K. Dhaw an)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master