

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9652/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 16/05/2006 in CWP No. 3417/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

P.A. INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 12/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjakar, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.(NP)  
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

To come up on 28.3.2008.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master