

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.8/2008 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9652/2006

P.A. INAMDAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Ms. Archana, Adv..
For Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List on 3.11.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER