

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9652/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/05/2006 in CWP No.3417/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

P.A. INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9743 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing
file additional documents and prayer for
report) (For final disposal)

affidavit, permission to
interim relief and office

SLP(C) NO. 9744 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing
file additional documents and prayer for
report) (For final disposal)

affidavit, permission to
interim relief and office

SLP(C) NO. 9552 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office
(For final disposal)

report)

SLP(C) NO. 9623 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office
(For final disposal)

report)

SLP(C) NO. 9727 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office
(For final disposal)

report)

SLP(C) NO. 9309 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office
(For final disposal)

report)

Date: 06/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv

For Dean, Goa Med.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

College in SLP(C)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

9552/2006 & 9744/2006

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER